
soda

DOMESTIC
Jonge Jenever                5

Jagermeister               5

COGNAC
martell vs              8

Calvados               7.5

 
APERITIV
Martini Bianco                5

Port Ruby                5

Campari                        5.5 

  

LIQUOR
salmari                   6

Yuzu sake   6

Amaretto                6

Baileys                 6

mezcal                   7

Frangelico                6

Kahlua                 6

Licor 43                 6

Malibu                 6

Sambuca                6

Tequila                 6

limoncello    6       

Hierbas de ibiza              6.5

ESpresso

coffee

cappucino

IÀODW�ZKLWH

latte macchiato

matcha latte

chai latte

irish | itialian | baileys coffee

hot chocolate

tea

fresh mint tea

fresh ginger tea

iced coffee

iced matcha

babyccino

oat milk

3.5

3.5

4

5

4.5

5.5

5

10.5

4.5

3.5

4.5

4.5

6.5

7

2.5

1

coffee & tea

fresh juices
fresh orange juice

IUHVK�ZDWHUPHORQ�MXLFH

fresh apple juice

the mood

cucumber | apple | celery

lemon | ginger

body cleanser

apple | carrot | ginger

detox

beets | apple | carrot | ginger

daily smoothie

ginger lemon apple shot

6

6.5

6

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

4

coca cola / coca cola zero

sprite

fanta orange

fuze tea sparkling / fuze tea green

fanta casis

ginger ale

bitter lemon

tonic 

fever tree gingerbeer

kombucha ginger & lemon

FRFRQXW�ZDWHU

fristi / chocomel

apple juice

big tom tomato juice

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

6

5.5

4

4

4.5

ZDWHU
VSD�EODXZ�_�VSD�URRG������/

VSD�EODXZ�_�VSD�URRG������O

lime & mint 1l

3.5

8.5

6

soof’s lemonade
lemon | mint | apple

blueberry | lavender | apple

6

6

ZKLWH�ZLQHV
pinot grigio ’madregale’ Italy

Sauvignon blanc ’le Jade’ France

Chardonnay ’La Coure des Dames’ France 

Verdejo ’elvia’ Spain

albarino ’Veiga da princesa’ Spain

viognier ‘’Coudoulet’ France

6.5/32.5

7/35

7.5/37.5

6.5/32.5

39

7.5/37.5

URVH�ZLQHV
Syrah ’fontanet’ France 
Grenache ’ferreol Provence’ France 

6.5/32.5

7.5/37.5

UHG�ZLQHV
Merlot ’orbiel & freres’ France

tempranillo ’valviejo’ Spain

Pinot noir ’Spatburgunder’ Germany

amarone ’Monte del Fraà’ Italy

6.5/32.5

7/35

7.5/37.5

55

bubbles
Cava brut ‘’De Pro’ Spain

cava brut rose ‘‘’‘elvia’ Spain

0.0 Sparkling zero ’l’arjolle’ France

Champagne ‘’veuve cliquot’ France

7.5/37.5

8/39

7.5/37.5

85

beers
heineken 25cl / 50cl

lagunitas ipa 30cl / 50cl

DIIÀOLJHP�EORQG���FO�����FO

ORZODQGHU�ZKLWH���FO�����FO

4.5 / 8.5

6 / 11

6 / 11

5.5 / 10

bottled beers
bintang

DIIÀOLJHP�GXEEHO

DIIÀOLJHP�WULSHO

sol

desperados

amstel radler

liefmans

cider apple bandit

EURXZHULM�W¶LM�LMZLW

noam

heineken 0.0

DIIÀOLJHP�EORQG����

ORZODQGHU�ZKLWH����

6.5

6.5

7.5

6

6

6

6

6

6.5

6.5

5

5.5

5.5

sangria
red 1l passionfruit | strawberry | tempranillo

cava 1l passionfruit | peach | cava

29

36

vodka & rum
absolut

grey goose

havana club 3 anos

havana club special

havana club 7 anos

7

9.5

7

8

9

ZKLVNH\
jameson

glenlivet single malt

jack daniels

chivas

7

7.5

7

9

virgin cocktails
PINK GIN TONIC
Ceder’s Pink 0.0 | Fever Tree pink tonic
VWUDZEHUU\�QRMLWR
strawberry lemonade | mint | lime
TROPICAL SLUSH
pineapple | mango | lime

gin tonics
Hendrick’s 
Fever Tree tonic | cucumber

Bobby’s                                                                                  
Fever Tree tonic | orange | cloves 

malfy                                                                                 
Fever Tree tonic | basil | rosemary

EHHIHDWHU�VWUDZEHUU\�������                                                        
Fever Tree pink tonic | red fruit   

14.5

14.5

13.5

13.5

cocktails
0RMLWR�_�VWUDZEHUU\�SDVVLRQIUXLW�JLQJHU�� ����                  

Havana Club | mint | lime

Skinny mood beach      

Absolut vodka | blueberry | lavender | apple

Dark island storm      

Havana spiced | ginger beer | lime | angostura bitters

ZDWHUPHORQ�PLQW�VRXU    

Absolut vodka | watermelon | lime | mint

spicy margarita    

caipi ginger  | tequilla | lime | chili

pink berry lady     

gin | raspberries | lime

mango aperol sour    

vodka | aperol | mango | lime

Pina Colada       

Havana spiced | Malibu | pineapple juice | cream

)UR]HQ�GDLTXLUL�_�VWUDZEHUU\�PDQJR�

Havana Club | lime

Espresso Martini      

Absolut vodka | Kahlua | coffee | vanilla

pornstar Martini      

Absolut vodka | passionfruit | vanilla

choose your spritz    

add aperol | limoncello | yuzu sake

14.5

14

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14 

14

14.5

14.5

11.5

12.5

10.5

10.5



 

pancakes M            
Dutch syrup | icing sugar

Mini mood burger          
cheese | tomato | ketchup | fries | apple sauce 

pasta pomodoro M                                      
penne pasta | tomato | parmesan
 
Tosti              
ham | cheese | ketchup

Fish and chips
kibbeling | fries | apple sauce

schatkistje             
ice cream surprise

Dutch apple pie            

mango passion cheesecake          
       
chocolate lava cake          
red fruit | ice cream

PINEAPPLE FRUIT SALAD          
seasonal fruit

SWEETSSWEETS (all day)

KIDSKIDS (all DAY)
10

12.5

11.5

 
8.5

12.5

3.5

5.5

6.5

10.5

9

BREAKFASTBREAKFAST (till 12)

Croissant or toast M
jam | nutella

FLUFFY Pancakes
red fruit | maple syrup | add bacon +3

mood eggs M
omelette | toast
add cheese +1 | avocado +2.5 | smoked salmon +3 | 
add bacon +3

Acai BowlW
banana | coconut | crispy granola | mint

yoghurt bowl
fresh fruit | crispy granola | honey
vegan: coconut yoghurt +2

Mood Croissant M
avocado | scrambled eggs  
add bacon +3 | smoked salmon +3

MOOD Breakfast Platter
toast | eggs | smoked salmon | avocado | cheese | 
croissant | jam | nutella | yoghurt bowl | jus 

4.5

12

11.5

12.5

10.5

10.5
 

17.5 p.p

SandWichESSandWichES (till 16.00)
white / brown / gluten free

Mood eggs sunny side up
cheese | ham | tomatoes

’Haagsche’ Kroketten
croquettes | mustard

garnalen kroketten            
shrimp croquettes | sriracha mayo

beef carpaccio                 
truffle mayo | parmesan | pine nuts

eggcado bagel M         
egg salad | avocado | truffle mayo 
add bacon +3 | smoked salmon +3

FLATBREAD FALAFELW 
tzatziki | grilled aubergine | pomegranate | 
pickled veggies

smoked salmon bagel            
sesame bagel | wasabi crunch | dill vinaigrette | 
fennel | crème frâiche

SPICY tuna  
tuna salad | pickled veggies | sriracha mayo

gado gado M     
egg | roasted potatoes | fried onion | relish | 
rice crackers | peanut sauce | green beans
add chicken +3

caesar salad        
grilled chicken | romain lettuce | parmesan | caesar 
dressing | egg | croutons

poke bowl tuna | chicken | veggie
avocado | edamame | wakame | corn | sushi rice | 
sriracha mayo | cucumber | carrot

MOOD Burger                  
grilled onion | bbq sauce | cheese | pickles | 
tomato | fries | add bacon +2

pink vegan burger W
grilled onion | piccalilly | wakame | pickles |
fries 

steamed mussels 
white wine | fresh veggies | fries | aioli | bread

Fish & chips 
kibbeling | fries | ravigotte

Fish tacos
crispy shrimp | avocado | salsa | lime | coriander | 
sriracha mayo | corn | radish

Bao Buns crunchy chicken 
hoisin | mango | sesame | crunchy onions

pomodoro basilicum soup M 
creme fraiche | croutons | toast

SALADSSALADS (12 till late)

SpeciAlsSpeciAls (12 till late)

PizzasPizzas (12 till late)

13.5

13.5

18.5         

15.5    

14.5      

13.5 
 

16.5

14.5

16.5

18.5

19.5

22.5
 

23

24.5

19.5

16.5

16.5

9.5

margherita add buratta +5 M          
fior di latte | San Marzo tomato sauce | basil

spicy salami add buratta +5                     
fior di latte | San Marzo tomato sauce |
salame piccante

crudo e tartufo add buratta +5                
fior di latte | San Marzo tomato sauce | parmaham 
truffle oil

tonno add buratta +5                
fior di latte | San Marzo tomato sauce | tuna 
olives

16.5

18.5

20.5

18.5

to start to shareto start to share 
(12 till late)

BREAD AND DIPS M
aioli | tzatziki

Tuna tataki
wakame | sesame | togarashi spice | soy

oysters Classic 3PC 
classic vinaigrette | lemon

bruschetta M
tomato | garlic | basil | add parmaham +3

gyozas M
veggies | sriracha mayo | soy

nachos M
salsa | guacamole | cheese | jalapenos | sour 
cream | add chicken +3

gamba’s pil pil
oil | garlic | chili | toast | aioli

summer buratta M
balsamic | tomato | watermelon | basil | toast

8.5

16.5

12 

12

12.5

13.5

15.5

16.5

steak bavette 
grilled veggies | garlic gravy | fries

sticky slow RIBS
spare ribs | sticky sauce | coleslaw | fries              

TRUFFLE RISOTTO M
mushrooms | garlic | parmesan cheese | 
rocket

yellow veggie curry W
mixed veggies | coriander | coconut cream | 
crispy onion | flatbread

Sliptong
dover sole a la meuniere | lemon | butter
fries

SEABASS
fresh tomato salsa | roasted carrot | fennel | 
lemon | roasted potatoes

DINNERDINNER (17 till late)

28.5

25.5
           

22.5
 

21.5

26.5

27.5

FFingerfoodingerfood (12 till late)

Calamaris | aioli | lemon

Crispy asian chicken | sweet chili sauce

Cheese sticks | sweet chili sauce M

edamame | smoked salt M

Sweet potato Fries | truffle mayo M

’Haagsche’ ‘Bitterballen | mustard

VEGAN BITTERBALLEN | vegan mayo W

kibbeling | ravigotte

MOOD Dutch snacks
fried snacks | mustard | chili sauce

12.5

12.5

9.5

8.5

8

9.5

10

12.5

19.5

Allergenen informatie
M vegetarisch 

Wvegan

 @moodbeachscheveningen

www.moodbeach.nl
info@moodbeach.nl / T 0703226422  

Strandweg 36, Scheveningen


